HEASE NAMERAL, Room 2078 Witchins, KS 87202 RECEIVED FEB 0 4 2004 NOTICE: FITI out commeletally self-reference to the self-reference to commend the self-r	STATE OF KANSAS		NELL PLUGG K.A.R			API NUM	BER 15-067-21	215-00-01	
FEB 0: 2004 NOTICE FFE OF PRINT FEB 0: 2004 NOTICE FFE OF CORR. DIV. ACC WICHTA OF ITELE STATE JO GAY. CALL ASSE OPERATOR OXY U.S.A./IC. LEASE OPERATOR OXY U.S.A./IC. LEASE OPERATOR OXY U.S.A./IC. ADDRESS / IO/ N. Kannos Poliny 2528 Likes/ 15.67855 COUNTY Grant Date veil Completed 8-21-93 Plugging Commenced -16-04 Plugging Commenced -16-04 Plugging Commenced -16-04 Plugging Commenced -16-04 The plugging proposal was approved on 1-14-04 W. Kevin Strube (KCC District Agent's Name). 11. ACC 1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Morrow Oapth to Top 5216 Botton 5229 T.D. 5750 Date filed Agent's Name). 11. ACS OF WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content from 10 Size Pru in Pulled out 1. ACC 1 filed Complete Structure Feb Of Size Pru in Pulled out 1. ACC 1 filed Complete Structure Feb Of Size Pru in Pulled out 1. ACC 2 filed The Agent's Name of the Pulled Complete Structure Feb Of Size Pru in Pulled Out 1. ACC 2 filed The Agent of Size Structure Feb	120 C Market D.	oom 2078				LEASÈ N	AME MLP Quiet	† A	
FEB BY AM NOTICE: III out comes letter 3450 ft. from S. Section Line 4620 ft. from S. Se	Wichita, KS 672		TYPE OR PRINT			WE11 MI			
LEASE OPERATOR OXY USA INC. LEASE OPERATOR OXY USA INC. ADDRESS IN IN Kansos Policy 2528 Like IN 56795 PHONE SEC. 25 TWP. 30 RGE. 35 ORSON(W) COUNTY Grant CHARGE OF EAST 1206 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 3447 Date Well Completed 8-21-93 Plugging Commenced 1-16-04 OX KCC District Agent's Name). Is ACO-1 filed? 420 If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Morrow Depth to Top 5216 Bottom 5229 T.O. 5750 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD C									
LEASE OPERATOR OXY USA./AC. ADDRESS / Do / N. Konsos Pollov 2528 Liber / K. 67905 PHOMES (20) 629-4200 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5447 Character of Well Oi Perators License No. 5447 Coll Gas, DAA, SNO, Input, Mater Supply Well) The plugging proposal was approved on -14-04 (date) by Kevin Strube (XCC District Agent's Name). 1s ACO-1 filed? 420 If not, Is well log attached? Producing Formation Morrow Depth to Top 5216 Bottom 5229 T.D. 5750' Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out 120 Size Pu		KCC WICHITA .	ffice with	in 30	days.		•		
ADDRESS TO N Kannes Polor 2528 Line 5.6795 PHONE; 620-1620-1620-1620-1620-1620-1620-1620-1	LEASE OPERATOR	Oxy USA, Inc.	: · ·						
PHONES \$600 629-4200 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 2447 Date Well Completed \$-24-93 Character of Well 0 Plugging Commenced -604 OID Ges., D&A, SND, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed -604 OID Ges., D&A, SND, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed -604 The plugging proposal was approved on -44-04 (date) by Kevin Strube									
Character of Well 0:/ (01) Gas, 04A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) The plugging proposal was approved on 1-14-04 (date) by Kevin Strube (XCC District Agent's Name). Is ACO-1 filed? 400 If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation 10 Depth to Top 1216 Bottom 5229 T.O. 5750 Show depth and thickness of all water, oll and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Pur in Pulled out 150 Strube 1								1/-93	
The plugging proposal was approved on 1-14-04 (4ate) by Kevin Strube (XCC District Agent's Name). Is ACD-1 filed? 420 If not, is veil log attached? Producing Formation Morrow Depth to Top 5216 Bottom 5229 T.D. 5756 Show depth and thickness of all veter, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out 124 Strube 1									
The plugging proposal was approved on									
by Kevin Strube Is ACO-1 filed? 400 If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Morrow Depth to Top 5216 Bottos 5229 T.D. 5750 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Content Top 52 6 The Content Top 52 6 The Top 52 7 The Top 52		•				,			
If not, is veil log attached? Producing Formation Morrow Depth to Top 52/6 Bottom 5229 T.D. 5750' Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out CLC CLC CLC Describe in detail the manner in which the wall was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid water and state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each se Mixed, 300 ib. hulls \$25 xx cmt. 1700 to 1500, mud spacer to 500, men to 5x 500 top. Mixed Sax down chauses from 36 to C. Cut off 32 to 500, men to 5x 500 top. Mixed Sax down chauses from 36 to C. Cut off 32 to 500, men to 5x 500 top. Mixed Sax down chauses from 36 to C. Cut off 32 to 500, men to 5x 500 top. Mixed Sax down chauses from 36 to C. Cut off 32 to 500, men to 5x 500 top. Mixed Sax down chauses from 36 to C. Cut off 32 to 500, men to 5x 500 top. Male of Pugging Confractor SARGENT AND HORTON PLUGGING, INC. License No. 31151 Address Route 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Oxy Usa Tal. STATE OF Kanses COUNTY of Several May sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described veil as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) Policy 25 x 1000 (Operator) AND COMBOS AND SMORN TO before me this 30th day of Jan. AND COMBOS AND SMORN TO before me this 30th day of Jan. AND COMBOS AND SMORN TO before me this 30th day of Jan. AND COMBOS AND SMORN TO before me this 30th day of Jan. AND COMBOS AND SMORN TO before me this 30th day of Jan. AND COMBOS AND SMORN TO before me this 30th day of Jan. AND COMBOS AND SMORN TO before me this 30th day of Jan. AND COMBOS AND SMORN TO before me this 30th day of Jan. AND COMBOS AND SMORN TO before me this 30th day of Jan. AND COMBOS AND SMORN TO before me this 30th day of Jan. AND COMBOS AND SMORN TO before me this 30th day of Jan.					·	(KC	C District Agent's	•	
Producing Formation Morrow Depth to Top 5216' Bottom 5229 T.D. 5750' Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1			is well to	og at			-		
Show depth and thickness of all veter, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size 70 24 75 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76	Producing Format	ion Merrow	Depth 1	ro Tos	521	6 Botte	om <i>5229</i> T.D.57	50'	
Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out		r							
Formation Content From To Size Put in 1635 70 854 1635 From To Size Put in Pulled out 1035 103			1	3		•	₹n		
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each se Mixed 300 lb. hulls † 25 SX Crnt. to plug perfs from 5216 to 5016, pumped mud spacer to 1700, 25 SX crnt. 1700 to 1500, hud spacer to 500, then to 5x 500 to 700, 25 SX crnt. 1700 to 1500, hud spacer to 500, then to 5x 500 to 700, 25 SX crnt. 1700 to 1500, hud spacer to 500, then to 5x 500 to 700, Mixed 6.5X down analys from 36 to 0. Cut off 37 to 52, a capped 37 3 Hr. Name of Plugging Contractor SARGENT AND HORTON PLUGGING, INC. Name of PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Oxy USA Trd. STATE OF Kansas Country of Sluard ,sss. Kenny Andrews Employee of Operator) or (Operator) above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Limit Challed Address) Pobbs 2528 Liberal, 15. 1705 SUBSCRIBED AND SMORN TO before me this 30th day of Jan , 15000 Colober 1, 2005 Notary Public Mycombs Sold Markets from Expires: Oxion 10 Section 10 Se									
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid we placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plu ware used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each se Mixed 300 lb. hulls † 25 5x cmt. 1700 perfs from 5216 to 5016, pumped mud Spacer to 1700, 25 5x cmt. 1700 to 1500, mud spacer to 500, then to 5x 500 to 0. Mixed 63x down anulus from 36 to 0. Cut off 8% to 5%, then to 5x 500 to 0. Mixed 63x down anulus from 36 to 0. Cut off 8% to 5%, then to 5x 500 to 0. Mane of Plugging Contractor SARGENT AND HORTON PLUGGING, INC. Name of Plugging Contractor SARGENT AND HORTON PLUGGING, INC. License No. 31151 Address Route 1, Box 498A Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 NAME OF PARTT RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Dxy USA Trx. STATE OF Kansas Country of Surery Country of Same and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have kngwledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described, well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) further fact of the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) Pobox 2528 Libral, 15. 6798 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 30th day of Jon 1, 150004 ANIAPERSON SAME SAME Expires: On 1, 10005 Notary Public Notary Public Notary Public	Sul	CONTENT			85/8		Pulled out		
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid we placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plused, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each se Mixed 300 ib. hulls \$ 25 SX Cmt. to plug perfs from 52% to 50%, pumped mud spacer to 1700, 25 SX cmt. 1700 to 1500, mud spacer to 500, then 50 SK 500 to 0. Mixed 6 SX down and us from 36 to 0. Cut off 8% to 5% to capped 8% 3 ft. Name of Plugging Contractor SARGENT AND HORTON PLUGGING, INC. Name of Plugging Contractor SARGENT AND HORTON PLUGGING, INC. Name of PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: OXY USATul. STATE OF Kansas County of Suran statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well, being first duly sworn on ceth, says: That I have knowledge of the fact the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Limitable (Signature) Limitable (Signature) Limitable (Address) Policy State (Signature) Limitable (Conders) Repliced (Conders) Rep				-	20	10	· -	• •	
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud filld well and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plu were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each se Mixed 300 lb. hulls † 25 SX cmt. 1700 to perfs from 5216 to 506 pumped mud Spacer to 1700, 25 SX cmt. 1700 to 1500, mud spacer to 500, then to 5x 500 from Mixed 63x down anulus from 36 to 0. Cut off 8% to 5% to capped 8% 3 ft. Name of Plugging Contractor SARGENT AND HORTON PLUGGING, INC. Name of Plugging Contractor SARGENT AND HORTON PLUGGING, INC. License No. 31151 Address Route 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Oxy USA Tyl. STATE OF Kansa County of Sevand , says: That I have knowledge of the fact the same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Subscribed well as filled the same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Address) Debt 2528 Liberal KS. 61985 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 30th day of Jan , saxol mathematical and the log of the above-described well as filled the correct. (Address) Debt 2528 Liberal KS. 61985 October 1, 2005 ANTAFERSON and acceptance in Expires: Oct. 1, 2005 Notary Public				inginipanipani	53	5749			
placed and the method or methods used in Introducing it Into the hole. If cement or other plu were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to test each se Mixed 300 lb. hulls † 25 Sx cmt. to plug perfs from 5216 to 50(6, pumped mud 5pacer to 1700, 25 Sx cmt. 1700 to 1500, mud spacer to 500, then to 5x 500 to 7. Thixed 6 Sx down anulus from 36 to 0. Cut off 8% 6 512 to capped 8% 37f. Name of Plugging Contractor SARGENT AND HORTON PLUGGING, INC. Name of PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Oxy USA Trl. STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Seven Statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Inval Market SSON sayon Expires: (Address) Pobol 2528 Liber 153 Liber	Cibe		3	460	***				
Name of Plugging Contractor SARGENT AND HORTON PLUGGING, INC. Address Route 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Oxy USATIVE. STATE OF Kansas Country Of Seward ,ss. **Remainder of the same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Liberal (Signature) (Address) Policy State of Operator) (Address) Policy State	placed and the were used, state Mixed 300 Spacer to 1	method or methods us te the character o lb. hulls t 25 sx 700,25 sx cmt. 17	sed in intr f same and <i>Crnt. to L</i> 700 to 150	oduci dep o <i>lug</i>	ing it in th place perfs f nud spa	ito the hole d, from <u>from 5211</u> ser to 5	teet to feet of to 5016, pumps	ther plu each se	
Name of Plugging Contractor SARGENT AND HORTON PLUGGING, INC. Address Route 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Oxy USATM. STATE OF Kansan County of Seward ,ss. **Length Indicate (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) **Political** (Signature) **Lincol** (Address) **Political**	Mixed 6 5x c	down anulus fro	m 36 to C	D. C.	ut off	8% + 51	2 t capped 85%		
Address Route 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Oxy USATAL. STATE OF Konses County OF Sevent ,ss. Kenny Andrews (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Land Andrews (Signature) Andrews Andr	Below Giz:			1					
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: DXY USATAL. STATE OF Kansas County of Seward ,ss. Kenny Andrews (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described, well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Line (Address) Pobox 2528 Liberal, KS. 67905 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 30th day of Jon ,192004 ANTAPETERSON, said Expires: Ont. 1, 2005 Notary Public Form Cr-	Name of Plugging	Contractor SARGENT	AND HORTON	PLUGG	ING, INC		. Icense No. 31151		
STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Seward , ss. Kenny Andrews (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Inny (Inland)	Address Route 1,	Box 49BA Tyrone, OK	73951-973	1 (5	80) 854-6	5515			
ANITA PETERSON: serior Expires: October 1, 2005 Kenny Andrews (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described, well as filled the the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Linguistics of Anita Peterson, serior and Expires: October 1, 2005 ANITA PETERSON, serior Expires: October 1, 2005 Notary Public Form Cr-	NAME OF PARTY RE	SPONSIBLE FOR PLUGG	ING FEES:	OXY	USAT	nc.	•		
above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 30th day of Jon ANITAPETERSON salon Expires: October 1, 2005 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES October 1, 2005 Form CP-	STATE OF Ka	<i>054.5</i> co	DUNTY OF	Se	wand		_, \$5.		
above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 30th day of Jon ANITAPETERSON salon Expires: October 1, 2005 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES October 1, 2005 Form CP-			1 1			moloves of	- E Operator) or (Op		
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO Defore me this 30th day of Jan , 162004 ANITAPETERSON, SEAL, October 1, 2005 ANITAPETERSON, SEAL, October 1, 2005 Control of the	Pigiamentz, BUC	well, being first do I matters herein com	y sworn o	n oat	th, says: log of 1	That I ha	ve knowledge of t	he fact	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO Defore me this 30th day of Jan							570 liha 1 Va		
ANITA PETERSON, SEAL, October 1, 2005 ANITA PETERSON, SEAL, October 1, 2005 ANITA PETERSON, SEAL, October 1, 2005 Contract Public Notary Pu		SUBSCRIBED AND SWOR	RN TO befor				y Jan	162ML	
ANITA PETERSON, S. On Expires: Oct. 1, 2005 Notary Public My COMMISSION EXPIRES October 1, 2005 October 1, 2005				(anita	4)_4		, /3	
October 1, 2005	AN A	NITA PETERSON IS SHOW Expir	· . : On	۲ ۰۱.	2005				
							<u> </u>	orn CP-	

MELL PLUGGING RECORD